‘aE M AUTOMATI c | OEM Baltics | Tel: +372 5059 849 | info@oem.ee | www.oem.ee
v

MOTION SENSING INTERLOCK MSI
MSI-FSB-F-1D-3-24D

* Motion sensing interlock
« 2 NO relay output

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The MSI is designed to control access to rotating machinery that has a run-down time. The MSI relies on the detection of motion via two sensors. Only when
both sensors detect zero movement can the key be released. The MSI has been designed to provide the highest level of safety when installed as part of an

access control system for dangerous machinery.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals CE

Conforming To EMC, LVD, MD



Consumption

Contact Current Max
Contact Voltage Max

IP Class

Material Protection
Materials Locks
Temperature ambient from
Temperature ambient to

Weight

(13

18 W

6A

250V

IP65

Painted steel

Brass

-5°C

55°C

5kg

155

300
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